BREAKFAST MENU

SPECIAL BREAKFAST £6.75
2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, | EGG, BEANS, TOMATOES
| HASH BROWN, 2 SLICES OF TOAST OR BREAD & BUTTER

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST £700
2 VEGETARIAN SAUSAGES, 2 EGGS, MUSHROOMS

| HASH BROWN, BEANS, TOMATOES, 2 SLICES OF TOAST
OR BREAD & BUTTER

GLUTEN FREE BREAKFAST £700
2 SAUSAGES, 2 BACON, | EGG, MINI HASH BROWNS
MUSHROOMS, BEANS, TOMATOES, 2 SLICES OF TOAST

LIGHT BREAKFAST £7.00
| SAUSAGE, | BACON, | EGG, | HASH BROWN, BEANS
TOMATOES, | BLACK PUDDING, MUSHROOMS,

2 SLICES OF TOAST OR BREAD & BUTTER

THE WILSON BREAKFAST £9.00
3 SAUSAGES, 3 BACON, 2 EGGS, | BLACK PUDDING

2 HASH BROWNS, MUSHROOMS, BEANS, TOMATOES

| FRIED SLICE, 2 SLICES OF TOAST OR BREAD & BUTTER

A YORKSHIRE TEA OR KENCO COFFEE INCLUDED
WITH OUR BREAKFASTS




BREAKFAST MENU

TWO SLICES OF TOAST

ADD JAM OR MARMALADE

TOASTED TEACAKE

BEANS/TOMATOES ON TOAST
POACHED/SCRAMBLED EGGS ON TOAST
CHEESE ON TOAST

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST

DOUBLE EGG SANDWICH

BACON SANDWICH

SAUSAGE SANDWICH

BACON & EGG SANDWICH

SAUSAGE & EGG SANDWICH

BACON, EGG & MUSHROOM SANDWICH
BACON & SAUSAGE SANDWICH

BACON, SAUSAGE & EGG SANDWICH
B.E.S.T SANDWICH

*ADD ONE EXTRA BREAKFAST ITEM
*TOASTED, BAGUETTE, BAP OR BLOOMER
BREAKFAST WRAP (4 ITEMS)

BREAKFAST PANINI (4 ITEMS)
OMELETTE WITH BEANS OR SALAD

*GLUTEN FREE TOASTED BREAD OPTION
*GLUTEN FREE OR VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE

£2.50
50P

£3.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£3.80
£4.20
£4.20
£4.80
£6.00
50P

20P

£6.00
£6.00
£700




LUNCH MENU

PANINI WITH SALAD, PLAIN CRISPS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW
MATURE CHEDDAR, ONION & TOMATO

WILTSHIRE HAM & MATURE CHEDDAR

BRIE, BACON & CRANBERRY

CHICKEN TIKKA, CHEESE & JALAPENOS

TUNA & MATURE CHEDDAR

CHICKEN, STUFFING & CRANBERRY

*WITH HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)

OMELETTE  (GF)

YOUR CHOICE OF FILLING ONLY

WITH LARGE SALAD

WITH HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS

COTTAGE PIE, PEAS & HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS

CHEESE & POTATO PIE, SAUSAGES & BEANS (GF OPTION)
HUNTERS CHICKEN, PEAS & HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)
HOT BAP orR BAGUETTE WITH HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS
BEEF, ONION & GRAVY

PORK, STUFFING, GRAVY & APPLE SAUCE

CHICKEN, STUFFING & GRAVY

JACKET POTATOES WITH LARGE SALAD (GF)
BAKED BEANS & MATURE CHEDDAR

MATURE CHEDDAR & COLESLAW

TUNA MAYONNAISE & SWEETCORN

PRAWNS IN MARIE-ROSE SAUCE

*GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS (GF)

£750

£8.00

£5.50
£700
£8.00
£700
£700
£700
£8.00

£700




LUNCH MENU

LARGE PLATED SALADS (GF) £700
MATURE CHEDDAR, TUNA MAYONNAISE, PLAIN CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA, WILTSHIRE HAM, CHICKEN & BACON

PRAWNS IN MARIE-ROSE SAUCE

MIXED LEAVES, TOMATOLELS, CUCUMBER, MIXED PEPPERS, RED ONION

COLD SANDWICHES £6.50
WITH GARNISH, PLAIN CRISPS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW
MATURE CHEDDAR & PICKLE

EGG MAYONNAISE & CRESS

TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYONNAISE

PLAIN CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA WITH YOGHURT & MINT DRESSING

BRIE & CRANBERRY

CHICKEN, BACON & MAYONNAISE

PRAWN & MARIE ROSE SAUCE

TOASTED CLUB SANDWICH £6.00
3 SLICES OF TOASTED BREAD, BACON, CHEESE, CHICKEN & SALAD
*WITH SALAD, CRISPS & HOMEMADE COLESLAW £700
*WITH HOMEMADE CHIPS £8.00
*GLUTEN FREE TOASTED SANDWICH OPTION

SOUP OF THE DAY £5.00

WITH WHITE OR BROWN ROLLS
HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (GF) £3.00




DRINKS MENU

TWININGS TEA

POT OT YORKSHIRE TEA FOR ONE

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA FOR TWO
KENCO COFFEE

RIJO LATTE

RIJO CAPPUCCINO

RIJO HOT CHOCOLATE

*WITH CREAM & MALLOWS

RIJO MOCHA

RIJO ESPRESSO

RIJO BLACK COFFEE

FLAT WHITE

ADD SYRUP

POT OF SPECIALITY TEA FOR ONE
GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE OR FRUIT
MILKSHAKE WITH CREAM & SPRINKLES
BANANA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE
FRAPPUCCINO

CARAMEL, SALTED CARAMEL, BUTTERSCOTCH
BOTTLED WATER
CAPRI-SONNE/RIBENA

SOFT DRINKS CANS

SOFT DRINKS BOTTLES

FRESH ORANGE JUICE BOTTLE

GLASS FRESH ORANGE JUICE

GLASS OF MILK

GLASS FRUIT SQUASH

£1.80
£2.20
£4.40
£1.80
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.25
£3.25
40P

£2.50

£4.00
£4.00

20
20
20
50
£2.50
£1.50
£1.50
80P
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